2005 MAYOR’S CuP TROPHY WINNERS

Class Place Sponsor Boat Skipper
Portsmouth North Country Golf Club &
Monohull 3 Rulfs Orchards & Laser Neil McCabe
Fashion Exchange
Port th Desert Moon Mexican Grille &
:nr SI’.“hml'I 3 Viking Ski-Board-Cycle & Hobe 18 Andrew West
ultihu Rum Trail Antiques
Sample Lumber & Antoinette
Cruising C 3™ Conroy’s Organics & Marie James Vandeloo
Adirondack Wine Peddler
Ganienkeh Wholistic Center &
Cruising B 3™ San Marino Restaurant Victory Richard Villamil
& Jreck Subs
J. Langley & Associates &
Cruising A 3™ Lily Pond & Polaris Michael Hagedorn
Cumberland Bay Market
| Naked Turtle Holding Company &
Racing D 3" Raymond James Financial Services & Ginny Marie Gerry Couture
Hairstyles Unlimited
L & M Discount Liquor & 1% Plattsburgh
Soling 3™ Federal Credit Union & USA 811 Ty Kretser
Big Apple Audio & Print & Pack
Liquor & Wine Warehouse
J24 3™ Lights Jewelers & Dancing Queen Paul Reese
Golf-A-Round
. rd Jonathan L. Schneiderman & Chic Awning .
Racing C 3 & Susan Drapeau Insurance Agency Rhapsody Craig Meyerson
Racing B rd Hulbert Brothers, Inc. &
3 Bill McBride Chevrolet Realescape Donald Duley
Racing A 3™ Century 21 & Peregrine Fritz Horton/Judy Bond
Donivan Engine
Portsmouth nd Dannemora Ford & . . .
Monohull 2 Steele Truss Co., Inc. Little Wing Bill Metz
Portsmouth nd NYCO Minerals, Inc. & .
Multihull 2 Roberts Sport Center, Inc& Candy Man Twin Hulls Two Tom Sweet
Hannaford & Plattsburgh Sunrise Rotary
Cruising D 2" Club Frolik Il John Di Massimo
& Dannemora Credit Union
. . nd V. Fraas & Racer’s Edge & . .
Cruising C 2 Maggie’s Restaurant Irish Ayes John Cartier
Cruising B 2" Chazy Hardware & Building Supply Edelweis Ill Ulrich Holzinger

& North End Repair




2005 MAYOR’S CuP TROPHY WINNERS

Class Place Sponsor Boat Skipper
Luck Brothers &
Cruising A 2" Fred Villari’s Studios & Sensation | Luc Tardif
Larsen Interiors
Irises Café & Wine Bar & Clinton County
Racing D 2" ARC & Impulsive Michael Ray
Edy’s Hair Salon
Soling 2™ Snug Harbor Marina Shadowfax Dan Inhelder
J 24 2" Lake Champlain Transportation Ice Cube Michael Quaid
Racing C 2™ Wells Communication Ragtime John Orourke
Racing B 2" Westport Marina Shockwave Tris Coffin/Tom Moody
Racing A ond Domenic’s Restaurant & G&G Tire Co. Evoke_d John Kimura
Potential
Portsmouth st Adirondack Plastic Surgery Center & Della .
Monohull 1 Honda Suzuki Zazu Dave Japikse
Pm:ﬁ?ht:rh 1% Lee Appliance & Depot Theatre Zap Jim Sweet
Cruising E 1% Adirondack Medical Center Champy John Sorensen & The Sea Scouts
Cruising D 1% Lake Champlain Ferries Moon Dance Shawn Whalen
Cruising C 1% Eye Care for the Adirondacks Oriel Bill Rogers
Cruising B 1% Clinton County Fair Wingdom Michael Barker
Cruising A 1% Press Republican Moody Blue Chris Hathaway
Racing D 1% Mountain Lake PBS Swan Song Allen Johnson
Soling 1°t WCAX TV 3 Shas"t‘ie[;‘t""" John Trombley
J24 1% News Channel 5 Last Kid Picked Alan Ouellette
Racing C 1% Garvey Hyundai Glng“t;;l;read Chris Morgan
Racing B 1% Garrand’s Auto Sales Witchcraft Mike Parsons
Racing A 1% Durocher Auto Sales K-2 Luis Gonzales
Rotary Cup Winner Riley Ford Wingdam Michael Barker
Mayor’s Cup Winner Parker Chevrolet Last Kid Picked Alan Ouellette




2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Cruising Division By Class

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail — peim Home Port PHRFTOT  Mayor'sCup oy p3 R4 Nett
No Cruising

7/9/05
10:30:00
Cruising A Fleet - Sailed: 1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT
1 g“ismg MOODY BLUE  SOVEREL 13934 CHRIS HATHAWAY SHELBURNE, VT 123 1 1
2 gr“ismg SENSATION | BENETEAU 423 423  LUC TARDIF LAVAL, QUEBEC 126 2 2
o Cruising  on aApic TADTAN 27 s1eae MICHAEL DI ATTQRI IPAK 144 2 2
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ff“ismg SOUNDWAVE
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C&C 35 MKII

HUNTER LEGEND
40.5

J-33

TARTAN 3500

L RVAV L)

HAGEDORN

6 FRANK NEMEC

66666 GILLES VINCENT

49 DAVID BASHAW

35 DAVID SABLE

M1 1 OVINNJL I 1=r=r

ROUSES POINT 132

LONGUEUL, 114
CANADA
PORT KENT 84

PLATTSBURGH 132

Cruising BFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

TARTAN 34

HUNTER 37

432  MICHAEL BARKER  WARREN,VT 174

485  ULRICHHOLZINGER BRIDPORT, VT 177
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3 E’“““'U VICTORY C&C 34 23873 RICHARD VILLAMIL \E/‘;"E’””'““””"’ 153 3 3

Cruising JEAN-PIERRE
4 5 SCOTCH BONNET HUGHES 38 88 TURGEON ST.-BERNARD, PQ 159 4 4
5 gr“is"‘g WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 1111 ARTHUR DE MOREE SCHENECHTADY 147 5 5
6 gmismg LIMERICK HUNTER 33.5 PETER BROOKS BALSTONLAKE 153 DNC 7

Cruising C Fleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

1 gr“ismg ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS S.BURLINGTON 195 1 1
Cruising .

2 IRISHAYES O'DAY 30 1002  JOHN CARTIER BRIDPORT, VT 192 2 2

3 Cruising ANTOINETTE ~ BENETEAUOCEAN 45, AMES VANDELOO LATHAM 183 3 3

C MARIE 331
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Cruising DFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

1 gr“is"‘g MOONDANCE HINTERHOLLER25 104 SHAWNWHALEN  PLATTSBURGH 228 1 1
Cruising

2 5 FROLIK Il MIRAGE 25 1 JOHN DIMASSIMO  VERNON, CT 216 2 2

3 gr“is"‘g DAY DREAM PERASON 26 44419 ART JUBIN LAKE PLACID 213 DNS 4

Cruising EFleet - Sailed:1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

1 g“ismg CHAMPY CLIPPERMARINE 23 78  SHIP 1814 PLATTSBURGH 261 1 1
2 ‘E:r“is"‘g MEL TEMI CAPEDORY 25D 160  IANWHITECROSS  ELIZABETHTOWN 252 DNS 5
2 g“is"‘g MORIAH WESTERLY 26 PB35 RICHARD ROBBINS PLATTSBURGH 252 DNS 5
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Cruising FIRST FIDDLE

2 E GREEN

PEARSON ENSIGN 1159  DENNIS CURTIN PERU 258

Mayor's Cup Cruising

Date: 7/9/05 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

Sail

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class No

Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start

Cruising A Fleet - Start time: 10:35:00

Cruising CHRIS L.
1 MOODY BLUE SOVEREL 13934 T LAY SHELBURNE, VT 123 10:35:00
2 g“ismg SENSATION| BENETEAU423 423  LUC TARDIF LAVAL, QUEBEC 126 10:35:00

Cruising MICHAEL L.

3 3 POLARIS TARTAN 27 41568 | eomn PLATTSBURGH 144 10:35:00

Cruising Q5.

4 7 FOME C&C 35 MKII 6 FRANK NEMEC ROUSES POINT 132 10:35:00

Cruising HUNTER LEGEND LONGUEULL, .

5 LANG YU 205 66666 GILLES VINCENT 1\ on 114 10:35:00
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Finish Eapsed Corrected Nett

12:37:55

12:40:23

12:50:46

12:49:57

12:47:05

2:02:55

2:05:23

2:15:46

2:14:57

2:12:05

2:0222 1
2:0416 2
211:04 3
212:35 4
21317 5
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6 Crusing goUNDWAVE

A

6 Xruising REVERIE

1 g“"s"‘g WINGDAM

2 g““s"‘g EDELWESS Il

3 g“‘is‘i”g VICTORY

Cruising SCOTCH
B BONNET

5 gr“is"‘g WINDQUEST

J-33

TARTAN 3500

TARTAN 34

HUNTER 37

C&C 34

HUGHES 38

HUNTER 34

49

35

432 MIPAEL WARREN,VT 174
485 HC_)TIZCI:GER BRDPORT, VT 177
23873 RCHARD ESSEX JUNCTION. 4
88 %E’;’ESLEPC')ESRE ST.-BERNARD, PQ 159
1111 QSTRHEER DE  SCHENECHTADY 147

DAVID BASHAW PORT KENT 84

DAVID SABLE

Cruising BFleet - Start time: 10:35:00

MICHAEL
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PLATTSBURGH 132

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

10:35:00

12:36:43

12:41:34

12:41:15

12:48:05

12:54:59

DNS

DNS

2:01:43

2:06:34

2:06:15

2:13:05

2:19:59

8

8
1:52:38 1
1:56:39 2
2:00:19 3
2:05:46 4
2:14:34 5
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6 gr“is"‘g LIMERICK HUNTER 33.5

1 Cruising oo CATALINA 30

2 gr“is"‘g RSHAYES  ODAY 30

Cruising ANTOINETTE BENETEAU
C MARIE OCEAN 331

4 Cruising MOONDANCE HINTERHOLLER
D 25
2 gr“is"‘g FROLIK Il MIRAGE 25

PETERBROOKS BALSTONLAKE 153

Cruising C Fleet - Start time: 10:40:00

3560 BILL ROGERS S. BURLINGTON 195

1002 JOHN CARTIER  BRIDPORT, VT 192

JAMES

134 VANDELOO

LATHAM 183

Cruising DFleet - Start time: 10:40:00

SHAWN

104 WHALEN PLATTSBURGH 228
JOHN DI

1 MASSIVO VERNON, CT 216
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DNC

10:40:00 12:50:19 2:10:19

10:40:00 12:55:36 2:15:36

10:40:00 12:57:39 2:17:39

10:40:00 12:57:41 2:17:41

10:40:00 13:06:57 2:26:57

7

1:57:12 1

2:02:27 2

2:05:49 3

1:58:34 1

2:08:32 2
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3 gr“ismg DAY DREAM

4 gruising CHAMPY

2 g“ismg MELTEMI

2 gr“ismg MORIAH

2 Cruising FIRST FIDDLE
E GREEN

PERASON 26

CLIPPER MARINE
23

44419 ART JUBIN LAKE PLACID

78

CAPEDORY 25D 160

WESTERLY 26

PEARSON
ENSIGN

PB35

1159

213

Cruising EFleet - Start time: 10:40:00

SHIP_1814 PLATTSBURGH
IAN

WHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN
RICHARD

ROBBINS PLATTSBURGH

DENNIS CURTIN  PERU

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.57
http://www.sailwav e.com/
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252

252

258

DNS 4
10:40:00 13:27:25 2:47:25 2:18:19 1
DNS 5
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Rank Fleet
1 Cruising
B
2 (Blruising
3 gruising
4 gruising
5 (Blruising
6 '(A\Druising
7 gruising
8 2ruising
9 (Blruising
10 gruising

2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta, Cruising Division

Cruising Division Overall

Sailed: 1 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Boat Name Class 32" Helm Home Port
WINGDAM TARTAN 34 432  MCHAEL BARKER WARRENVT
EDELWES | HUNTER 37 485  ULRICHHOLZINGER BRIDPORT, VT
ORIEL CATALINA 30 3560 BILL ROGERS S. BURLINGTON
MOONDANCE ~ HINTERHOLLER25 104 SHAWNWHALEN  PLATTSBURGH
VICTORY C&C 34 23873 RICHARD VILLAML \E/STSEX JUNCTION,
MOODY BLUE ~ SOVEREL 13934 CHRIS HATHAWAY SHELBURNE, VT
RISH AYES ODAY 30 1002 JOHNCARTER  BRIDPORT, VT
SENSATION|  BENETEAU423 423  LUC TARDF LAVAL, QUEBEC
SCOTCH BONNET  HUGHES 38 gg  JEAN-PIERRE ST.-BERNARD, PQ

TURGEON

ANTOINETTE BENETEAU OCEAN

MARIE 331 134  JAMES VANDELOO LATHAM

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

PHRFTOT Mayor'sCup oo o3 R4 Nett

Cruising
7/9/05

10:30:00
174 1 1
177 2 2
195 3 3
228 4 4
153 5 5
123 6 6
192 7 7
126 8 8
159 9 9
183 10 10
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11 Cruising oo ik MIRAGE 25 1 JOHN DIMASSIMO  VERNON, CT 216 11 11

D
Cruising MICHAEL

12 7 POLARIS TARTAN 27 4568 |\ e PLATTSBURGH 144 12 12
Cruising

13 7 FOME C&C 35 MKII 6 FRANK NEMEC ROUSES POINT 132 13 13
Cruising HUNTER LEGEND LONGUEULL,

14 7 LANG YU 10.5 66666 GILLESVINCENT — ~ 'Ur - 114 14 14

15 gr“is"‘g WINDQUEST HUNTER 34 1111 ARTHUR DE MOREE SCHENECHTADY 147 15 15

16 Er”ismg CHAMPY CLIPPERMARINE23 78  SHIP 1814 PLATTSBURGH 261 16 16

17 gr“is"‘g LIMERICK HUNTER 33.5 PETER BROOKS BALSTONLAKE 153 DNC 24

17 g“"s"‘g DAY DREAM PERASON 26 44419 ART JUBIN LAKE PLACID 213 DNS 24

17 g“is"‘g MELTEMI CAPEDORY 25D 160  IANWHITECROSS ELIZABETHTOWN 252 DNS 24
Cruising

17 SOUNDWAVE  J-33 49 DAVID BASHAW  PORT KENT 84 DNS 24

17 g“ismg MORIAH WESTERLY 26 PB35 RICHARD ROBBINS PLATTSBURGH 252 DNS 24

17 Cruising FIRSTFIDDLE = e psONENSIGN 1159 DENNIS CURTIN PERU 258 DNS 24
E GREEN

17 2““5"‘9 REVERIE TARTAN 3500 35 DAVID SABLE PLATTSBURGH 132 DNS 24

Mayor's Cup Cruising

Date: 7/9/05 Published start: 10:30:00 Wind index: 10-15

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class 32" Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
1 gr“ismg WINGDAM TARTAN 34 432 EAERHQE% WARREN,VT 174 10:35:00 12:36:43 2:01:43  1:52:38 1
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BRIDPORT, VT

S. BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

ESSEX JUNCTION,

VT

SHELBURNE, VT

BRIDPORT, VT

LAVAL, QUEBEC

ST.-BERNARD, PQ

LATHAM

VERNON, CT

PLATTSBURGH

ROUSES POINT

LONGUEUL,
CANADA

SCHENECHTADY

PLATTSBURGH

BALSTON LAKE

LAKE PLACID

177

195

228

153

123

192

126

159
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216

144
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114
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261
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10:35:00
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10:35:00

10:40:00

12:41:34

12:50:19

12:57:41

12:41:15

12:37:55

12:55:36

12:40:23

12:48:05

12:57:39

13:06:57

12:50:46

12:49:57

12:47:05

12:54:59

13:27:25

2:06:34

2:10:19

2:17:41

2:06:15

2:02:55

2:15:36

2:05:23

2:13:05

2:17:39

2:26:57

2:15:46

2:14:57

2:12:05

2:19:59

2:47:25

DNC

DNS

1:56:39 2
1:57:12 3
1:58:34 4
2:00:19 5
2:02:22 6
2:02:27 7
2:04:16 8
2:05:46 9
2:05:49 10
2:08:32 11
2:11:04 12
2:12:35 13
2:13:17 14
2:14:34 15
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TARTAN 3500
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IAIN
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2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Portsmouth Monohull

Portsmouth Monohull Division

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Home Port PY 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Nett
7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05 7/9/05

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Sailed: 7 Discards:0 Ratings: PY

PORTSMOUTH

1 PORIONOI T LITTLEWING | JET 14 938 BILL METZ BURNTHLL  97.3 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 13
PORTSMOUTH

2 pOXOMONT zazy JET 14 664  DAVEJAPKSE SCHENECTADY 97.3 2 1 3 1 1 3 3 14
PORTSMOUTH GRAND ISLE,

3 oSN L ASER LASER 104036 NEL MCCABE S 911 4 3 2 4 4 1 1 19
PORTSMOUTH EARL

g PORTSVOUTH MmREK DYERDT 86 R DSEN WESTCHAZY 110 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 23
PORTSMOUTH CATALINA TOM SARANAC

5 onono T CAPR s, 4195 IOV A 998 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 63

5 EA%TOS_'\ASBLT H JET 14 JET 14 716 DEANWHALEN ALTAMOUNT 97.3 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 63
PORTSMOUTH BUCCANEER JOHN

5 ponoroL T DRAGONFLY 2 5221 M gy RCHMOND, VT 87 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 63

5 PORTSMOUTH ' coeenoy  sUNFISH 7669 LYNETTEMETz BURNTHLLS, 996 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 63

MONO-HULL NY
LASER Fleet - Sailed: 0 Discards:0 Ratings: PY
SUNFISH Fleet - Sailed: 0 Discards:0 Ratings: PY
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet - Sailed: 0 Discards: 0 Ratings:PY
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5

Date: 7/9/05

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Home Port PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 11:23:00

1 PORTSMOUTH |\ ewiING  JET 14 938  BILL METZ BURNTHLL  97.3 11:23:00 11:29:55 0:06:55  1:11:05 1
MONO-HULL

p PORTSMOUTH -5, JET 14 664  DAVEJAPKSE SCHENECTADY 97.3 11:23:00 11:29:57 0:06:57  1:11:26 2
MONO-HULL

3 ,\PA%ETOS_'\H"SBJH MITREK DYER DT 86 EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY 110 11:23:00 11:31:05 0:08:05  1:13:29 3
PORTSMOUTH GRAND ISLE, - S .

g ORIV LASER LASER 104036 NEL MCCABE X 911 11:23:00 11:29:55 0:06:55  1:15:55 4
PORTSMOUTH CATALINA 14.2 SARANAC

5 N CAPR I 4195  TOMPLLWORTH A28 99.8 DNC 9
PORTSMOUTH

5 oot JET 14 JET 14 716 DEANWHALEN ALTAMOUNT  97.3 DNC 9
PORTSMOUTH BUCCANEER JOHN

SN DRAGONFLY > 5221 o UGy RICHMOND, VT 87 DNC 9
PORTSMOUTH BURNT HILLS,

5 oo FREEDOM  SUNFISH 7669 LYNETTEMETZ oY 99.6 DNC 9

LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
6
Date: 7/9/05
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Home Port PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 11:37:00
1 I\PA%%TOS_'\H"SEJH ZAZU JET 14 664  DAVEJAPKSE SCHENECTADY 97.3 11:37:00 11:42:50 0:05:50  0:59:57 1
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Rank

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

LITTLE WING

LASER

MITREK

CAPR

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

Boat Name

LITTLE WING

LASER

ZAZU

MITREK

CAPR

JET 14 938 BILL METZ BURNTHILL  97.3 11:37:00 11:43:01
LASER 104036 NEIL MCCABE S?ND'SLE* 91.1 11:37:00 11:42:51
DYER DT 86 EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY 110 11:37:00 11:44:20
CATALINA 14.2 SARANAC
e 4195  TOMPLLWORTH A% 99.8
JET 14 716 DEANWHALEN ALTAMOUNT  97.3
BUCCANEER JOHN
o 5221 YOI gy RCHMOND, VT 87
SUNFISH 7669  LYNETTE METZ E$RNT HLLS, 996

LASER Fleet

SUNFISH Fleet

BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
7
Date: 7/9/05

Class Sail No Helm Home Port PY Start

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 11:49:00

JET 14 938 BILL METZ BURNTHLL  97.3 11:49:00 11:54:50
LASER 104036 NEIL MCCABE S_'?AND SLE 914 11:49:00 11:54:35
JET 14 664  DAVEJAPKSE SCHENECTADY 97.3 11:49:00 11:54:58
DYER DT 86 EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY 110 11:49:00 11:55:59
CATALINA 14.2 SARANAC

N 4195  TOMPILLWORTH A% 99.8
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0:06:01

0:05:51

0:07:20

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:05:50

0:05:35

0:05:58

0:06:59

DNC

1:01:50 2

1:04:13 3

1:06:40 4

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:59:57 1
1:01:17 2
1:01:19 3
1:03:29 4
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Rank

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

Boat Name

ZAZU

LITTLEWING

MITREK

LASER

CAPR

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

JET 14

BUCCANEER
18

SUNFISH

Class

716 DEAN WHALEN  ALTAMOUNT
JOHN
5221 HAMERSLOUGH RICHMOND, VT
7669  LYNETTE METZ EgRNT HLLLS,
LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
1
Date: 7/9/05
Sail No Helm Home Port

97.3

87

99.6

PY Start

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 10:27:00

JET 14

JET 14

DYERDT

LASER

CATALINA 14.2
CAPRI

JET 14

BUCCANEER
18

SUNFISH

664

938

86

104036

4195

716

5221

7669

DAVE JAPKKSE

BILL METZ

EARL SVENDSEN

NEIL MCCABE

TOM PILLWORTH

DEAN WHALEN

JOHN
HAMERSLOUGH

LYNETTE METZ

LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet

SCHENECTADY 97.3 10:27:00 10:35:08

BURNT HILL

WEST CHAZY

GRAND ISLE,
VT

SARANAC
LAKE

ALTAMOUNT

RICHMOND, VT

BURNT HILLS,
NY

97.3 10:27:00 10:35:12

110 10:27:00 10:37:50

91.1 10:27:00 10:37:36

99.8

97.3

87

99.6

DNC

DNC

DNC

0:08:08

0:08:12

0:10:50

0:10:36

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

1:23:35 1
1:24:17 2
1:38:29 3
1:56:21 4
9
9
9
9
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Rank Fleet

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

Rank Fleet

Boat Name

LITTLE WING

ZAZU

MITREK

LASER

CAPR

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

Boat Name

Class

Sail No Helm

BUCCANEER 18 Fleet

2

Date: 7/9/05

Home Port

PY Start

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 10:42:00

JET 14

JET 14

DYERDT

LASER

CATALINA 14.2
CAPRI

JET 14

BUCCANEER
18

SUNFISH

Class

Sail No Helm

BILL METZ BURNT HILL

DAVEJAPKSE  SCHENECTADY

EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY
GRAND ISLE,
VT

SARANAC
LAKE

NEIL MCCABE

TOM PILLWORTH

DEAN WHALEN  ALTAMOUNT

JOHN

HAMERSLOUGH RICHMOND, VT

BURNT HILLS,

LYNETTE METZ NY

LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet

Home Port

97.3 10:42:00 10:50:15

97.3 10:42:00 10:50:15

110 10:42:00 10:51:54

91.1 10:42:00 10:50:29

99.8

97.3

87

99.6

PY Start

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 10:57:00
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Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

Finish

0:08:15

0:08:15

0:09:54

0:08:29

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

1:24:47 1
1:24:47 1
1:30:00 3
1:33:07 4
9
9
9
9

Elapsed Corrected Nett
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Rank

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

Fleet

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

PMNDTCAINI ITU

LASER

LITTLE WING

ZAZU

MITREK

CAPR

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

Boat Name

LASER

MITREK

ZAZU

LITTLE WING

LASER 104036 NEIL MCCABE S?AND ISLE,
JET 14 938 BILL METZ BURNT HILL
JET 14 664  DAVEJAPKSE SCHENECTADY
DYER DT 86 EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY
CATALINA 14.2 SARANAC
o 4195  TOMPILLWORTH SA%A
JET 14 716 DEANWHALEN  ALTAMOUNT
BUCCANEER JOHN
o 5221 YN gy  RICHMOND, VT
SUNFISH 7669  LYNETTE METZ EgRNT HILLS,
LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet
BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
4
Class Sail No Helm Home Port

91.1 10:57:00 11:02:50

97.3 10:57:00 11:03:14

97.3 10:57:00 11:03:34

110 10:57:00 11:04:45

99.8

97.3

87

99.6

PY Start Finish

PORTSMOUTH MONO-HULL Fleet - Start time: 11:10:00

LASER

DYERDT 86
JET 14 664
JET 14 938

MNAANTALININ A4 D

104036 NEIL MCCABE

GRAND ISLE,
VT

EARL SVENDSEN WEST CHAZY

DAVE JAPKSE

BILL METZ

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

SCHENECTADY

BURNT HILL

CADANIAND

91.1 11:10:00 11:16:29

110 11:10:00 11:18:08

97.3 11:10:00 11:17:29

97.3 11:10:00 11:18:14

0:05:50

0:06:14

0:06:34

0:07:45

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

1:04:02 1
1:04:04 2
1:07:29 3
1:10:27 4
9
9
9
9

Elapsed Corrected Nett

0:06:29

0:08:08

0:07:29

0:08:14

1:11:10 1

1:13:56 2
1:16:55 3
1:24:37 4

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2005%2fMayors-Cup-Monohull-Results-2005.htm&id=ma-161110112745-c8ded879
http://pdfcrowd.com

5 FrUNIOIVIDUILTT

MONO-HULL

5 PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

5 PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

5 PORTSMOUTH
MONO-HULL

CAPR

JET 14

DRAGONFLY

FREEDOM

VA ITALINA 14.£ 4195

CAPRI

JET 14

BUCCANEER
18

SUNFISH

716

5221

7669

OANAINAL
TOM PILLWORTH LAKE 99.8

DEAN WHALEN  ALTAMOUNT  97.3

JOHN
L oucy | RCHMOND, VT 87
LYNETTE METZ E#RNT HLLS, 996
LASER Fleet
SUNFISH Fleet

BUCCANEER 18 Fleet
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Rank Fleet

Rank Fleet

MULTH
HULL

Amn Tl

BN

N N N N o o b~ 0N

MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL
MULTI-HULL

Boat Name

ZAP

2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Multihull

Boat Name

ZAP

TWIN HULLS TWO

HOBIE 18
ZENA

WIRING CONCEPTS

MY STERE
HOBIE 17

SPACE STATION

HOBIE 17
BLUE POINT

Class

HOBIE 16

Class

Multihu

Sail No Helm

HOBIE 16 10745
HOBIE 16 86626
HOBIE 18 SX 744
MCGREGOR 36 36
NACRA 6.0 334
MY STERE 710
HOBIE 17 5780
F-27 281
HOBIE 17 6235
HOBIE 18 5191

Il Division

Club

MULTI-HULL Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards:0 Ratings:PY

2 JIM SWEET CHAZY
TOM SWEET CHAZY
ANDREW WEST CHAZY, NY
BOB BUNNELL MORRISONVILLE
KENNETH DEMING BALSTON SPA
FRANK LALIBERTE ST EUSTACE, PQ
BOB DENNINGER  ALBANY
JEFF CHAPMAN HUNTINGTON, VT
PETER ALESSIO PITTSFIELD, MA
FRANK SCHAEFER PLATTSBURGH
R1

Date: 7/9/05 Wind index: 10-20

Sail No Helm
MULTI-HULL Fleet - Start time:10:10:00

107452 JIM SWEET

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

Club PY

CHAZY

Start

PY

76.1
76.1

69.1
64.3
63.9
74.0
70.4
74

71.4

R1

7/9/05 7/9/05

A WN

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

R2  Nett

(>N NN &) BN \]

—_—

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10
12
14
22
22
22
22

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

76.1 10:10:00 11:55:25 1:45:25

23:05:14 1
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Rank

vivL 1 -

HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH-
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

Fleet

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

MULTH
HULL

TWIN HULLS TWO HOBIE 16

HOBIE 18

ZENA

WIRING
CONCEPTS

MY STERE

HOBIE 17

SPACE STATION

HOBIE 17

BLUE POINT

Boat Name

WIRING
CONCEPTS

ZAP

MY STERE

HOBIE 18

HOBIE 18 SX

MCGREGOR
36

NACRA 6.0

MY STERE

HOBIE 17

F-27

HOBIE 17

HOBIE 18

Class

NACRA 6.0

HOBIE 16

MY STERE

HOBIE 18 SX

TWIN HULLS TWO HOBIE 16

86626 TOM SWEET CHAZY

744 ANDREW WEST  CHAZY, NY

36 BOB BUNNELL MORRISONVILLE

334  KENNETHDEMING BALSTON SPA
FRANK

70 R ST EUSTACE, PQ

5780 BOBDENNINGER ALBANY

281  JEFF CHAPMAN \H/LT’NT'NGTON’

6235 PETERALESSIO  PITTSFIELD, MA
FRANK

5191 o PLATTSBURGH

R2

Date: 7/9/05 Wind index: 10-20

Sail No Helm Club

MULTI-HULL Fleet - Start time: 13:10:00

334  KENNETHDEMING BALSTON SPA
107452 JIM SWEET CHAZY
710  FRANK ST EUSTACE, PQ

LALIBERTE

744 ANDREW WEST  CHAZY, NY

86626 TOM SWEET CHAZY

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

76.1 10:10:00 11:57:00 1:47:00

71

10:10:00 11:54:54 1:44:54

69.1 10:10:00 12:00:24 1:50:24

64.3

63.9

74.0

70.4

74

71.4

PY

64.3

76.1

63.9

71

76.1

Start

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

23:26:03 2
1:0:37:28 3
1:2:37:41 4

11

11

11

11

11

11

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

13:55:10

14:09:27

14:01:56

14:09:33

14:15:15

0:45:10

0:59:27

0:51:56

0:59:33

1:05:15

11:42:26 1
13:01:13 2
13:32:44 3
13:58:44 4
14:17:25 5
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6 MULTH
HULL
7 MULTH
HULL
7 MULTH
HULL
7 MULTH
HULL
7 MULTH
HULL

ZENA

HOBIE 17

SPACE STATION

HOBIE 17

BLUE POINT

MCGREGOR
36

HOBIE 17

F-27

HOBIE 17

HOBIE 18

36

5780

281

6235

5191

BOB BUNNELL MORRISONVILLE 69.1 13:10:00

BOB DENNINGER  ALBANY

JEFF CHAPMAN HUNTINGTON,
VT

PETERALESSIO  PITTSFIELD, MA

FRANK

SCHAEFER PLATTSBURGH
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74.0

70.4

74

71.4

14:20:52 1:10:52

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

17:05:34 6

11

11

11

11
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Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

o N o o s

2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

Results Racing Division By Class

Sail

No Helm

Home Port

Racing A Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Racing A K2 J-120 120  LUIS GONZALES

Racing A EVOKED POTENTIAL MELGES 24 114 JOHN KIMURA
FRITZ HORTON/JUDY

Racing A PEREGRINE J-33 22 BOND

Racing A ENDO BENETEAU 42S 142  MIRO BALCAR
Racing A OBSESSION J-35 33571 PHILIP GORMAN
Racing A ADHARA ULTIMATE27 26 LUC VARIN
Racing A STOLAT BENETEAU 36.7 51791 TONY LAMB

Racing A SOUTHERN CROSS BENETEAU435 41435 TODD TOENSING

Racing J-24 Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

pacind " LASTKDPCKED ~ J-24 3300 ALAN OUELLETTE
2Rzlcing - \cECUBE J-24 49 MICHAEL QUAID
2Fizfcing * DANCNG QUEEN  J-24 4511 PAUL REESE
ZRZ‘Ci”Q + MOONDANCE J-24 3878  JOHN LEONARD
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ENOSBURG FALLS,
VT

CHARLOTTE, VT
SHELBURNE, VT
MONTREAL
PLATTSBURGH
MONTREAL
BURLINGTON, VT
UNDERHILL, VT
STOWE
WILLISTON, VT

PORT HENRY

CORNWALL, VT

PHRFTOT Race1 Race2 R3 R4 Nett

7/9/05  7/9/05
10:00:00 13:00:00

51 2 2 4
99 1 5 6
81 3 3 6
69 6 1 7
72 4 4 8
87 5 6 11
78 7 7 14
81 DNF DNS 18
171 1 1 2
171 2 2 4
171 3 3 6
171 4 4 8
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A WO DN

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D
Racing D

Racing C

Racing C
Racing C

Racing C

Racing C
Racing C

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

SHADOWFAX

USA 811

GEORGE

SCARLET IBIS

USA 833

SWAN SONG
GINNY MARIE
IMPULSIVE
BLUR

GOOD GOOSE

COYOTE
BLUESCAPE
ELYSIAN

GINGERBREAD MAN

RAGTIME
RHAPSODY

TOAD'S WILD RIDE

SPARKLE PLENTY

VICTORY

Racing Soling Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

SOLING 849
SOLING 755
SOLING 811
SOLING 184
SOLING 719
SOLING 833
Racing D Fleet -
PEARSON 26 1607
SABRE 28 4
ABLEPOITIN 24 20512
J-22 960
PEARSON
TRITON 522
C&C 27 14346
BENETEAU 210 17
CAPRI 22 576
Racing C Fleet -
BOMBARDIER 30744
7.6
S279 79
C&C 34 167
WAVELENGTH 50
24
TARTAN 3000 198
C&C 34

23873 RICHARD VILLAMIL

JOHN TROMBLEY

DAN INHELDER

TYEKRETSER

ROBERT SMITH

GUY HAUSRATH

ED TROMBLEY

Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT
ALLEN JOHNSON
GERRY COUTURE

MICHAEL RAY
ED GARDNER

BROCK RICHARDSON

ED DESLAURIERS

MIKE HANDS

CHUCK SURBER

CHRIS MORGAN

JOHN O'ROURKE
CRAIG MEY ERSON

JIM FINCH

BILL ELLES

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON

BURLINGTON

ESSEX JCT, VT
LAKE PLACID

UNDERHILL

BOLTON VALLEY
BALLSTON SPA
MORRISONVILLE
Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

STARKSBORO, VT

BURLINGTON

ALBANY
BURLINGTON, VT

BRIDGEWATER, VT
ESSEX JCT., VT

150

150

150

150

150

150

213
216
195
180

252

195
198
204

150

168
153

162

165
153

DNS DNC 14

DNS DNS 18
DNS DNC 18

DNF DNC 18
DNS DSQ 18
DNS DNF 18

4 4 8

DNF 5 16
DNS DNC 22
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Racing C LEGACY TARTAN 30 65 BOB GOODWIN CHARLOTTE, VT 168 DNS DNC 22

6
6 RacingC SWISHCABOB CAPRI 25 329 BOB DRAWBAUGH ESSEX JCT., VT 174 DNS DNC 22
6 RacingC MAVERICK TARTAN 31 42363 DONALD RATHBONE  SHELBURNE, VT 153 DNS DNC 22
6 RacingC KAIZEN ERICKSON 34T 121 JEFF TOBROCKE HINESBURG, VT 153 DNS DNC 22
Racing BFleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT
1 RacingB  WITCHCRAFT J-29 103 MIKE PARSONS PLATTSBURGH 108 1 1 2
2 RacingB SHOCKWAVE 29 o76  TRIS COFFINTOM HINESBURG, VT 111 3 2 5
MOODY
3 RacingB REALESCAPE J-92 43 DONALD DULEY PLATTSBURGH 105 2 5 7
4 RacingB EERIEEMIST J-27 187 MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126 4 6 10
4 RacingB MAGIC PEARSON 37 32237 MICHAEL KERBAUGH  WILLISTON 105 6 4 10
6 RacingB BARKODE J29 32096 HAROLD BROWNE COLCHESTER 108 8 3 11
7 RacingB GRACEFUL SPRIT  OLSON 30 40156 GENE GRAFALS PLATTSBURGH 108 5 7 12
8 RacingB MONKEY SHINE J-27 50494 JONATHAN RAPER 126 7 8 15
9 RacingB TUMBLEWEED C&C99 68 DALE HYERSTAY CHARLOTTE, VT 102 9 9 18
10 RacingB DEMON IN DISGUISE J-29 32293 JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114 10 10 20
11 RacingB SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN WILLSBORO 120 11 11 22
12 Racing MOOSETAKEN J-80 91 MARTY OLSEN ESSEX JUNCTION 120 DNS  DNC 26
IDENTITY
Race 1
Date: 7/9/05 Published start: 10:00:00 Wind index: 10-15
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class 32" Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Hapsed Corrected Nett
Racing A Fleet - Start time: 10:10:00
Racing EVOKED 0 AA- .24- .27
1 A POTENTIAL MELGES 24 114  JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT 99 10:10:00 11:44:41 1:34:41 1:37:45 1
Racing i ENOSBURG . 7. 7. 7.

2 A K2 J-120 120  LUIS GONZALES FALLS, VT 51 10:10:00 11:37:43 1:27:43 1:37:47 2

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=http%3a%2f%2fwww.mayorscup.com%2ffiles%2fresults%2f2005%2fMayors-Cup-Racing-by-Class-Results-2005.htm&id=ma-161110112836-fe4ad033
http://pdfcrowd.com

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
J-24

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing

PEREGRINE

OBSESSION

ADHARA

ENDO

STOLAT

SOUTHERN
CROSS

LAST KID
PICKED

ICE CUBE

DANCING QUEEN

MOONDANCE

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

USA 811

SHADOWFAX

GEORGE

SCARLET IBIS

1IQRA Q27

J-33

J-35

ULTIMATE 27

BENETEAU
42S

BENETEAU
36.7

BENETEAU
435

J-24

J-24

J-24

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

Nl NIk

FRITZ
22 HORTON/JUDY SHELBURNE, VT 81
BOND

33571 PHILIPGORMAN  PLATTSBURGH 72

26 LUC VARIN MONTREAL 87
142  MIRO BALCAR MONTREAL 69
51791 TONY LAMB BURLINGTON, VT 78

41435 TODD TOENSING UNDERHILL, VT 81
Racing J-24 Fleet - Start time: 10:20:00

3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171

49 MICHAEL QUAID ~ WILLISTON, VT 171

4511 PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171

3878 JOHNLEONARD CORNWALL, VT 171
Racing Soling Fleet - Start time: 10:15:00

849  JOHN TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150

811  TYEKRETSER PLATTSBURGH 150

755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150

184  ROBERT SMITH PLATTSBURGH 150

719  GUY HAUSRATH PLATTSBURGH 150

Q2 N TPNNMRI FV DI ATTQRI IPMRH 1RN
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10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

10:15:00

11:42:29

11:42:26

11:46:20

11:45:56

11:51:48

11:57:27

11:57:33

11:59:42

12:02:37

11:51:17

11:53:41

11:54:27

11:57:54

12:03:22

1:32:29

1:32:26

1:36:20

1:35:56

1:41:48

DNF

1:37:27

1:37:33

1:39:42

1:42:37

1:36:17

1:38:41

1:39:27

1:42:54

1:48:22

NANIQ

1:38:12 3

1:39:34 4
1:41:19 5
1:43:50 6

1:48:36 7

1:30:33 1
1:30:39 2
1:32:39 3

1:35:21 4

1:32:09 1
1:34:27 2
1:35:11 3
1:38:29 4

1:43:43 5

-
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Soling

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing

VUM v

SWAN SONG

GINNY MARIE

IMPULSIVE

BLUR

GOOD GOOSE

COYOTE

BLUESCAPE

ELYSIAN

RAGTIME

GINGERBREAD
MAN

RHAPSODY

TOAD'S WILD
RIDE

SPARKLE
PLENTY

VICTORY

LEGACY

Q\N/IQRHMA RNR

IV LN\ Vv

PEARSON 26 1607

SABRE 28 4

ABLE POITIN

o4 20512
J-22 960
PEARSON

TRITON 522
C&C 27 14346
BENETEAU 17
210

CAPRI 22 576
S27.9 79
BOMBARDIER 30744
7.6

C&C 34 167
WAVELENGTH

24 50

TARTAN 3000 198
C&C 34 23873

TARTAN 30 65

NADDRI 2R 2270

=Y/ 1I\VIVILDJLL- 1

I LM\ 1 1T VUVINJL 1vv

Racing D Fleet - Start time: 10:20:00

ALLEN JOHNSON BURLINGTON 213

GERRY COUTURE BURLINGTON 216

MICHAEL RAY

ED GARDNER

BROCK
RICHARDSON

ED DESLAURIERS

MIKE HANDS

CHUCK SURBER

ESSEX JCT, VT 195

LAKE PLACID 180

UNDERHILL 252

BOLTON VALLEY 195

BALLSTONSPA 198

MORRISONVILLE 204

Racing C Fleet - Start time: 10:20:00

JOHN O'ROURKE

CHRIS MORGAN

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

JIM FINCH

BILL ELLES

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

BOB GOODWIN

BOB

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

BURLINGTON 168

STARKSBORO,
vT 150
ALBANY 153

BURLINGTON, VT 162

BRIDGEWATER,

VT 165

ESSEX JCT., VT 153

CHARLOTTE, VT 168

EFQQFY INT \/T 171

10:20:00 12:04:09

10:20:00 12:14:18

10:20:00 12:16:05

10:20:00 11:56:37

10:20:00 11:55:29

10:20:00 11:56:52

10:20:00 11:59:13

IN

1:44:09

1:54:18

1:56:05

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

1:36:37

1:35:29

1:36:52

1:39:13

DNF

DNS

DNS

NANIQ

1:31:27 1
1:39:59 2

1:44:24 3

1:30:09 1
1:31:23 2
1:32:19 3
1:33:22 4
11
11

11

11
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5 gacing
5 cR:acing
1 Racing
B
2 gacing
3 Sacing
4 gacing
5 Sacing
6 Sacing
7 Sacing
8 gacing
9 Sacing
10 Sacing
11 gacing
12 Sacing

DVVIVI VNIV

MAVERICK

KAIZEN

WITCHCRAFT

REALESCAPE

SHOCKWAVE

EERIE MIST

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

MAGIC

MONKEY SHINE

BARKODE

TUMBLEWEED

DEMON IN
DISGUISE

SEA-JAY

MOOSETAKEN
IDENTITY

VM I\ v

TARTAN 31

ERICKSON 34T

J-29

J-92

J29

J-27

OLSON 30

PEARSON 37

J-27

J29

C&C99

J-29

J-80

J-80

vy

42363

121

103

43

276

187

40156

32237

50494

32096

68

32293

91

Date: 7/9/05 Published start: 13:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

LIJVL/\N VUV, VI LI B

DRAWBAUGH

DONALD

RATHBONE SHELBURNE, VT 153

JEFF TOBROCKE HINESBURG, VT 153

Racing B Fleet - Start time: 10:10:00

MIKE PARSONS  PLATTSBURGH 108

DONALDDULEY PLATTSBURGH 105

TRIS COFFIN'TOM

NMOODY HINESBURG, VT 111

MARK STATA PLATTSBURGH 126

GENE GRAFALS PLATTSBURGH 108

MICHAEL

KERBAUGH WILLISTON 105

JONATHAN

RAPER 126

HAROLD

BROWNE COLCHESTER 108

DALE HYERSTAY CHARLOTTE, VT 102

JAY HEASLIP WILLISTON, VT 114

MARK POHLMAN WILLSBORO 120

MARTY OLSEN  ESSEX JUNCTION 120
Race 2

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

11:43:07

11:44:26

11:47:51

11:51:01

11:49:20

11:49:10

11:52:25

11:51:18

11:51:17

11:53:14

12:06:12

IN

DNS

DNS

1:33:07

1:34:26

1:37:51

1:41:01

1:39:20

1:39:10

1:42:25

1:41:18

1:41:17

1:43:14

1:56:12

DNS

11

11

1:34:49 1
1:36:36 2
1:39:11 3
1:40:07 4
1:41:09 5
1:41:26 6
1:41:30 7
1:43:09 8
1:44:05 9
1:44:10 10
1:56:12 11

13
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Rank Fleet
1 Racing
A
Racing
2 A
Racing
3 A
Racing
4 A
Racing
S A
Racing
6 A
Racing
4 A
Racing
8 A
1 Racing
J-24
Racing
2 J-24
3 Racing
J-24
Racing
4 J-24
1 Racing
Soling
2 Racing
Soling

Boat Name

ENDO

K2

PEREGRINE

OBSESSION

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

ADHARA

STOLAT
SOUTHERN
CROSS
LASTKID
PICKED

ICE CUBE

DANCING QUEEN

MOONDANCE

SHAKEDOWN

STREET

SHADOWFAX

Class

BENETEAU
42S

J-120

J-33

J-35

MELGES 24

ULTIMATE 27

BENETEAU
36.7

BENETEAU
435

J-24

J-24

J-24

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

Sail

No Home Port

Helm

Racing A Fleet - Start time: 13:10:00

142  MIRO BALCAR MONTREAL 69
ENOSBURG
120  LUIS GONZALES FALLS, VT 51
FRITZ
22 HORTON/JUDY SHELBURNE, VT 81
BOND

33571 PHILIPGORMAN  PLATTSBURGH 72

114 JOHN KIMURA CHARLOTTE, VT 99

26 LUC VARIN MONTREAL 87

51791 TONY LAMB BURLINGTON, VT 78

41435 TODD TOENSING UNDERHILL, VT 81
Racing J-24 Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00

3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171

49 MICHAEL QUAID  WILLISTON, VT 171

4511 PAUL REESE PORT HENRY 171

3878 JOHNLEONARD CORNWALL, VT 171
Racing Soling Fleet - Start time:13:15:00

849  JOHNTROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150

755  DAN INHELDER PLATTSBURGH 150

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRFTOT Start

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:15:00

13:15:00

Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett

14:16:12

14:14:19

14:17:34

14:17:16

14:22:32

14:24:38

14:28:27

14:36:21

14:37:37

14:43:36

14:49:09

14:28:14

14:29:23

1:06:12

1:04:19

1:07:34

1:07:16

1:12:32

1:14:38

1:18:27

DNS

1:16:21

1:17:37

1:23:36

1:29:09

1:13:14

1:14:23

1:11:39 1

1:11:42 2
1:11:45 3

1:12:27 4
1:14:53 5
1:18:30 6

1:23:42 7

1:10:57 1
1:12:08 2
1:17:41 3

1:22:51 4

1:10:06 1

1:11:12 2
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Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

Racing
C

USA 811

GEORGE

SCARLET IBIS

USA 833

SWAN SONG

GINNY MARIE

IMPULSIVE

BLUR

GOOD GOOSE

COYOTE

BLUESCAPE

ELYSIAN

GINGERBREAD
MAN

RAGTIME

RHAPSODY

TOAD'S WILD
RIDE

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

PEARSON 26

SABRE 28

ABLE POITIN
24

J-22

PEARSON
TRITON

C&C 27

BENETEAU
210

CAPRI 22

BOMBARDIER
7.6

S27.9

C&C 34

WAVELENGTH
24

811

184

719

833

1607

20512

960

522

14346

17

576

30744

TYEKRETSER

ROBERT SMITH

GUY HAUSRATH

ED TROMBLEY

PLATTSBURGH 150

PLATTSBURGH 150

PLATTSBURGH 150

PLATTSBURGH 150

Racing D Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00

ALLEN JOHNSON BURLINGTON 213

GERRY COUTURE BURLINGTON 216

MICHAEL RAY

ED GARDNER

BROCK
RICHARDSON

ED DESLAURIERS

MIKE HANDS

CHUCK SURBER

ESSEX JCT, VT 195

LAKE PLACID 180

UNDERHILL 252

BOLTON VALLEY 195

BALLSTONSPA 198

MORRISONVILLE 204

Racing C Fleet - Start time: 13:20:00

CHRIS MORGAN

JOHN O'ROURKE

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

JIM FINCH

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

STARKSBORO,

VT 150

BURLINGTON 168

ALBANY 153

BURLINGTON, VT 162

13:15:00

13:15:00

13:15:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

14:29:27

14:36:22

14:37:04

14:50:40

14:51:50

14:52:02

14:33:52

14:37:05

14:39:44

14:41:34

1:14:27

1:21:22

1:22:04

DNC

1:30:40

1:31:50

1:32:02

DNS

DNC

DNC

DSQ

DNF

1:13:52

1:17:05

1:19:44

1:21:34

1:11:16

1:17:53

1:18:33

1:19:37

1:20:19

1:22:46

1:10:42

1:11:56

1:15:59

1:16:45
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5 Racing

C
6 cR:acing
6 cR;acing
6 (R;acing
6 (R;acing
6 CR;acing
1 Racing

B
5 gacing
3 Sacing
4 gacing
5 Sacing
6 Eacing
7 gacing
8 Eacing
9 gacing
10 Sacing
++ Racing

SPARKLE
PLENTY

VICTORY

LEGACY

SWISHCABOB

MAVERICK

KAIZEN

WITCHCRAFT

SHOCKWAVE

BARKODE

MAGIC

REALESCAPE

EERIE MIST

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

MONKEY SHINE

TUMBLEWEED

DEMON IN
DISGUISE

CCA AV

TARTAN 3000

C&C 34

TARTAN 30

CAPRI 25

TARTAN 31

ERICKSON 34T

J-29

J29

J29

PEARSON 37

J-92

J-27

OLSON 30

J-27

C&C99

J-29

1 on

198

23873

65

329

42363

121

103

276

32096

32237

43

187

40156

50494

68

32293

2

BILL ELLES

RICHARD
VILLAMIL

BOB GOODWIN

BOB
DRAWBAUGH

DONALD
RATHBONE

BRIDGEWATER,
VT

ESSEX JCT., VT

CHARLOTTE, VT

ESSEX JCT., VT

SHELBURNE, VT

JEFF TOBROCKE HINESBURG, VT

165

153

168

174

153

153

Racing B Fleet - Start time: 13:10:00

MIKE PARSONS

TRIS COFFIN'TOM

MOODY

HAROLD
BROWNE

MICHAEL
KERBAUGH

DONALD DULEY

MARK STATA

GENE GRAFALS

JONATHAN
RAPER

DALE HYERSTAY

JAY HEASLIP

AMA DIz DAL MA NI

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PLATTSBURGH

HINESBURG, VT

COLCHESTER

WILLISTON

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

CHARLOTTE, VT

WILLISTON, VT

\AIL 1T CDNMNDN

108

111

108

105

105

126

108

126

102

114

140N

13:20:00 14:54:07 1:34:07

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

13:10:00

420.4Nn.NN

14:20:06

14:20:39

14:21:39

14:24:02

14:24:14

14:26:63

14:25:02

14:27:50

14:25:13

14:28:06

AA.A0.NN

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

:10:06

:10:39

111:39

114:02

14:14

:17:03

115:02

:17:50

115:13

118:06

DN-NNO

1:28:12 5
11
11
11
11

11

1:11:23 1
1:11:37 2
1:12:57 3
1:15:44 4
1:15:56 5
1:16:22 6
1:16:24 7
1:17:09 8
1:17:18 9

1:18:48 10

41.20.NN 141
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Rank Fleet

1 Racing J-
24

2 RacingC

3 Racing
Soling

4 Racing C

5 Racing J-
24

6 Racing
Soling

7 Racing
Soling

8 RacingB

9 RacingC

10 Racing A

11 Racing B

2005 Rotary Mayor's Cup Regatta Racing Division

Boat Name

LAST KID PICKED

GINGERBREAD MAN

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

RAGTIME

ICE CUBE

USA 811

SHADOWFAX

WITCHCRAFT
RHAPSODY

K2

SHOCKWAVE

Class

J-24

BOMBARDIER
7.6

SOLING

S27.9

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

J-29
C&C 34

J-120

J29

Results Racing Division Overall

Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PHRFTOT

Sail
No

3300

30744

849

79

49

811

755

103
167

120

276

Helm

ALAN OUELLETTE

CHRIS MORGAN

JOHN TROMBLEY

JOHN O'ROURKE

MICHAEL QUAID

TYEKRETSER

DAN INHELDER

MIKE PARSONS
CRAIG MEY ERSON

LUIS GONZALES

TRIS COFFIN'TOM
MOODY

o)01=i Al el (e) )= e MR RIORVETES[6]aN  Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP

Home Port

STOWE

STARKSBORO, VT

PLATTSBURGH
BURLINGTON

WILLISTON, VT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH
ALBANY

ENOSBURG FALLS,
VT

HINESBURG, VT

PHRFTOT Race1 Race2 R3 R4 Nett

7/9/05  7/9/05
10:00:00 13:00:00

171 2 3 5
150 4 2 6
150 6 1 7
168 1 11 12
171 3 12 15
150 10 5 15
150 12 4 16
108 11 6 17
153 7 18 25
51 16 9 25
111 19 7 26
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12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35

Racing A

Racing C

Racing A
Racing B

Racing J-
24

Racing A
Racing D
Racing A
Racing B
Racing B
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing B

Racing J-
24

Racing B
Racing A
Racing D
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing B
Racing D
Racing A
Racing B
Racing C

PEREGRINE

TOAD'S WILD RIDE

EVOKED POTENTIAL
REALESCAPE

DANCING QUEEN

OBSESSION
SWAN SONG
ENDO
BARKODE
MAGIC

EERIE MIST

GEORGE

GRACEFUL SPIRIT

MOONDANCE

MONKEY SHINE
ADHARA
GINNY MARIE
TUMBLEWEED

SCARLET IBIS

DEMON IN DISGUISE
IMPULSIVE

STOLAT

SEA-JAY

SPARKLE PLENTY

J-33 22
WAVELENGTH 50

24

MELGES 24 114
J-92 43
J-24 4511
J-35 33571
PEARSON 26 1607
BENETEAU 42S 142
J29 32096
PEARSON 37 32237
J-27 187
SOLING 184
OLSON 30 40156
J-24 3878
J-27 50494
ULTIMATE27 26
SABRE 28 4
C&C99 68
SOLING 719
J-29 32293

ABLEPOITIN 24 20512
BENETEAU 36.7 51791
J-80 3
TARTAN 3000 198

FRITZ HORTON/JUDY
BOND

JIM FINCH

JOHN KIMURA
DONALD DULEY

PAUL REESE

PHILIP GORMAN
ALLEN JOHNSON
MIRO BALCAR
HAROLD BROWNE
MICHAEL KERBAUGH
MARK STATA

ROBERT SMITH

GENE GRAFALS

JOHN LEONARD

JONATHAN RAPER
LUC VARIN

GERRY COUTURE
DALE HYERSTAY

GUY HAUSRATH

JAY HEASLIP
MICHAEL RAY
TONY LAMB
MARK POHLMAN
BILL ELLES
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SHELBURNE, VT

BURLINGTON, VT

CHARLOTTE, VT
PLATTSBURGH

PORT HENRY

PLATTSBURGH
BURLINGTON
MONTREAL
COLCHESTER
WILLISTON
PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH
PLATTSBURGH

CORNWALL, VT

MONTREAL
BURLINGTON
CHARLOTTE, VT

PLATTSBURGH

WILLISTON, VT
ESSEX JCT, VT
BURLINGTON, VT
WILLSBORO
BRIDGEWATER, VT

81

162

99
105

171

72
213
69
108
105
126

150

108

171

126

216
102

150

114
195
78

120
165

17

15
14

20

29
27
25
22

18

23

13

26
24
21
30

28

31
32
33
34
DNF

10

21

15
17

24

13
29

14
16
19

25

20

32

22
26
30
23

27

28
31
33
35
34

27

30

30
31

32

33
34
37
41
41
41

43
43
45

48
50
51
53

55

59
63
66
69
83
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36
36

36

36
36
36

36

36
36
36
36

36

36

Rank

Racing D BLUESCAPE BENETEAU 210 17 MIKE HANDS BALLSTON SPA 198 DNS DSQ 98

RacingD COYOTE C&C 27 14346 ED DESLAURERS BOLTON VALLEY 195 DNF  DNC 08
Racing B MOOSETAKEN J-80 91 MARTY OLSEN ESSEXJUNCTION 120 DNS  DNC 98
IDENTITY
Racing A SOUTHERN CROSS BENETEAU435 41435 TODD TOENSING UNDERHLL, VT 81 DNF DNS 98
RacingD BLUR J-22 960  ED GARDNER LAKE PLACID 180 DNS  DNS 08
Racing C  VICTORY C&C 34 23873 RICHARDVILLAML  ESSEXJCT,VT 153 DNS  DNC 08
. PEARSON
RacingD GOOD GOOSE SNy 522  BROCK RICHARDSON  UNDERHILL 252 DNS  DNC 98
RacingC  LEGACY TARTAN30 65  BOB GOODWIN CHARLOTTE, VT 168 DNS  DNC 08
RacingD ELYSIAN CAPRI 22 576  CHUCK SURBER MORRISONVILLE 204 DNS  DNF 08
RacingC  KAIZEN ERICKSON 34T 121  JEFF TOBROCKE HINESBURG, VT 153 DNS  DNC 98
RacingC  SWISHCABOB CAPRI 25 320 BOBDRAWBAUGH  ESSEXJCT,VT 174 DNS  DNC 98
5??,12,9 USA 833 SOLING 833  ED TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 DNS  DNC 98
Racing C  MAVERICK TARTAN31 42363 DONALDRATHBONE  SHELBURNE VT 153 DNS  DNC 98
Race 1
Date: 7/9/05 Published start: 10:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

Fleet Boat Name Class 32" Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish FEapsed Corrected Nett
gacmg RAGTIVE $27.9 79 JOHNOROURKE BURLINGTON 168 10:20:00 11:56:37 1:36:37  1:30:09 1
Racing LASTKID ] N P .

facng | ASL J-24 3300 ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171 10:20:00 11:57:27 1:37:27  1:30:33 2
JR_ZZi”Q ICE CUBE J-24 49  MCHAEL QUAID WILLISTON,VT 171 10:20:00 11:57:33 1:37:33  1:30:39 3
Racing  GINGERBREAD ~ BOMBARDER ' 30744 chris MORGAN  STARKSBORO, 45, 10:20:00 11:56:20 1:35:29  1:31:23 4
C MAN 7.6 VT

gac"‘g SWANSONG  PEARSON26 1607 ALLENJOHNSON BURLINGTON 213 10:20:00 12:04:00 1:44:09  1:31:27 5
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Racing
Soling

Racing
C

Racing
J-24

Racing
C
Racing
Soling

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
J-24

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
Soling

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
D

Racing
B

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

RHAPSODY

DANCING QUEEN

TOAD'S WILD
RIDE

USA 811

WITCHCRAFT

SHADOWFAX

MOONDANCE

REALESCAPE

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

K2

PEREGRINE

GEORGE

SHOCKWAVE

OBSESSION

GINNY MARIE

EERIE MIST

SOLING

C&C 34

J-24

WAVELENGTH
24

SOLING

J-29

SOLING

J-24

J-92

MELGES 24

J-120

J-33

SOLING

J29

J-35

SABRE 28

J-27

849

167

4511

811

103

755

3878

43

114

120

22

184

276

33571

187

JOHN TROMBLEY

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

PAUL REESE

JIM FINCH

TYE KRETSER

MIKE PARSONS

DAN INHELDER

JOHN LEONARD

DONALD DULEY

JOHN KIMURA

LUIS GONZALES

FRITZ
HORTON/JUDY
BOND

ROBERT SMITH

TRIS COFFIN'TOM

MOODY

PHILIP GORMAN

GERRY COUTURE

MARK STATA
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PLATTSBURGH

ALBANY

PORT HENRY

BURLINGTON, VT

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

CORNWALL, VT

PLATTSBURGH

CHARLOTTE, VT

ENOSBURG
FALLS, VT

SHELBURNE, VT

PLATTSBURGH

HINESBURG, VT

PLATTSBURGH

BURLINGTON

PLATTSBURGH

150

153

171

162

150

108

150

171

105

99

51

81

150

111

72

216

126

10:15:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:20:00

10:15:00

10:10:00

10:15:00

10:20:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:15:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:20:00

10:10:00

11:51:17

11:56:52

11:59:42

11:59:13

11:53:41

11:43:07

11:54:27

12:02:37

11:44:26

11:44:41

11:37:43

11:42:29

11:57:54

11:47:51

11:42:26

12:14:18

11:51:01

1:36:17

1:36:52

1:39:42

1:39:13

1:38:41

1:33:07

1:39:27

1:42:37

1:34:26

1:34:41

1:27:43

1:32:29

1:42:54

1:37:51

1:32:26

1:54:18

1:41:01

1:32:09 6
1:32:19 7
1:32:39 8
1:33:22 9
1:34:27 10
1:34:49 11
1:35:11 12
1:35:21 13
1:36:36 14
1:37:45 15
1:37:47 16
1:38:12 17
1:38:29 18
1:39:11 19
1:39:34 20
1:39:59 21
1:40:07 22
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31

32

33

34

35

35

35

35

35

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
Soling

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
D

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
C

Racing
D

Racing
D

Racing
B

Racing
A

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

ADHARA

MAGIC

MONKEY SHINE

BARKODE

SCARLET BIS

ENDO

TUMBLEWEED

DEMON IN
DISGUISE

IMPULSIVE

STOLAT

SEA-JAY

SPARKLE
PLENTY

BLUESCAPE

COYOTE
MOOSETAKEN
IDENTITY

SOUTHERN
CROSS

OLSON 30

ULTIMATE 27

PEARSON 37

J-27

J29

SOLING

BENETEAU
42S

C&C99

J-29

ABLE POITIN
24

BENETEAU
36.7

J-80

TARTAN 3000

BENETEAU
210

C&C 27

J-80

BENETEAU
435

40156

26

32237

50494

32096

719

142

68

32293

20512

51791

198

14346

91

GENE GRAFALS

LUC VARIN
MICHAEL
KERBAUGH

JONATHAN
RAPER

HAROLD
BROWNE

GUY HAUSRATH

MIRO BALCAR

DALE HYERSTAY

JAY HEASLIP

MICHAEL RAY

TONY LAMB

MARK POHLMAN

BILL ELLES

MIKE HANDS

ED DESLAURIERS

MARTY OLSEN

PLATTSBURGH

MONTREAL

WILLISTON

COLCHESTER

PLATTSBURGH

MONTREAL

CHARLOTTE, VT

WILLISTON, VT

ESSEX JCT, VT

BURLINGTON, VT

WILLSBORO

BRIDGEWATER,
VT

BALLSTON SPA

BOLTON VALLEY

ESSEX JUNCTION

41435 TODD TOENSING UNDERHILL, VT
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87

105

126

108

150

69
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114

195

78

120

165

198

195

120

81

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:15:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

10:20:00

10:10:00

10:10:00

11:49:20

11:46:20

11:49:10

11:52:25

11:51:18

12:03:22

11:45:56

11:51:17

11:53:14

12:16:05

11:51:48

12:06:12

1:39:20

1:36:20

1:39:10

1:42:25

1:41:18

1:48:22

1:35:56

1:41:17

1:43:14

1:56:05

1:41:48

1:56:12

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

1:41:09

1:41:19

1:41:26

1:41:30

1:43:09

1:43:43

1:43:50

1:44:05

1:44:10

1:44:24

1:48:36

1:56:12
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35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Rank

Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing

Soling
Racing

Fleet
Racing
Soling

Racing
C

Racing
J-24

Racing
Soling
Racing
Soling
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BLUR

VICTORY

GOOD GOOSE

LEGACY

ELYSIAN

KAIZEN

SWISHCABOB

USA 833

MAVERICK

Boat Name
SHAKEDOWN
STREET

GINGERBREAD
MAN

LAST KID
PICKED

SHADOWFAX

USA 811

J-22

C&C 34

PEARSON
TRITON

TARTAN 30

CAPRI 22

ERICKSON 34T

CAPRI 25

SOLING

TARTAN 31

Class

SOLING

BOMBARDIER
7.6

J-24

SOLING

SOLING

960

23873

522

65

576

121

329

833

42363

Date:

Sail
No

849

30744

3300

755

811

ED GARDNER LAKE PLACID 180 DNS 49

RICHARD

VILLAML ESSEX JCT., VT 153 DNS 49

BROCK

RICHARDSON UNDERHILL 252 DNS 49

BOB GOODWIN  CHARLOTTE, VT 168 DNS 49

CHUCK SURBER MORRISONVILLE 204 DNS 49

JEFF TOBROCKE HINESBURG, VT 153 DNS 49

BOB

DRAVWBAUGH ESSEX JCT., VT 174 DNS 49

EDTROMBLEY  PLATTSBURGH 150 DNS 49

DONALD

RATHBONE SHELBURNE, VT 153 DNS 49
Race 2

7/9/05 Published start: 13:00:00 Wind index: 10-15

Helm Home Port PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
JOHN TROMBLEY PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:28:14 1:13:14  1:10:06 1
CHRIS MORGAN \S/_TFARKSBORO’ 150 13:20:00 14:33:52 1:13:52  1:10:42 2
ALAN OUELLETTE STOWE 171 13:20:00 14:36:21 1:16:21  1:10:57 3
DANINHELDER ~ PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:20:23 1:14:23  1:11:12 4
TYEKRETSER ~ PLATTSBURGH 150 13:15:00 14:20:27 1:14:27  1:11:16 5
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Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
A

Racing
C

Racing
J-24

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
A

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
C

Racing
B

Racing
B

Racing
C

Racing
B

WITCHCRAFT

SHOCKWAVE

ENDO

K2

PEREGRINE

RAGTIME

ICE CUBE

OBSESSION

BARKODE

EVOKED
POTENTIAL

MAGIC

REALESCAPE

RHAPSODY

EERIE MIST

GRACEFUL
SPIRIT

TOAD'S WILD
RIDE

MONKEY SHINE

J-29

J29

BENETEAU
42S

J-120

J-33

S27.9

J-24

J-35

J29

MELGES 24

PEARSON 37

J-92

C&C 34

J-27

OLSON 30

WAVELENGTH
24

J-27

103

276

142

120

22

79

49

33571

32096

114

32237

43

167

187

40156

50

50494

MIKE PARSONS

TRIS COFFIN'TOM

MOODY

MIRO BALCAR

LUIS GONZALES

FRITZ
HORTON/JUDY
BOND

JOHN O'ROURKE

MICHAEL QUAID

PHILIP GORMAN

HAROLD
BROWNE

JOHN KIMURA

MICHAEL
KERBAUGH

DONALD DULEY

CRAIG
MEY ERSON

MARK STATA

GENE GRAFALS

JIM FINCH

JONATHAN
RAPER
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